

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 9, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
129	123531, 123532	PM1R-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,017,875.78	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,356,633.28	
130	123530	PM1M-961-F25,N501	0081	Bristol	WASHINGTON	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,017,043.85	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,135,047.49	
131	123133	PM1J-961-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	DICKENSON	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,884,069.85	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,264,098.13	
132	123896	PM1P-961-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,662,029.00	
241	123438	PM2S-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$10,121,727.41	
243	123360	PM2B-011-F24, P401	0011	Salem	BOTETOURT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$768,323.18	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$776,186.86	
244	123867	PM2C-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$7,302,601.69	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$8,804,251.95	
245	123404	PM2E-077-F24, P401	0011	Salem	PULASKI	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,609,813.40	
246	123115, 123440	PM2D-060-F24, P401; U000-126-232, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	MONTGOMERY	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$4,759,938.14	
319	123092, 123209, 123210	7015-144-146, N501; 7015-144-849, N501; PM3D-963-F24, N501	0015; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CHARLOTTE	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$6,065,777.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$9,356,223.59	
322	123205	PM3E-041-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,037,500.00	\$
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$5,291,492.36	
431	124140	PM41-M13-F24, P401	0095	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,284,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$5,857,039.00	
432	124141	PM42-M13-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$8,599,777.00	\$
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$10,822,921.61	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 9, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
433	124142	PM44-M13-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$9,464,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$12,202,500.35	
434	123940, 124097	PM4I-964-F24, P401	0006; VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$7,633,769.95	
435	124098, 124109	PM4A-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$6,613,278.01	
525	123987	PM5M-047-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$1,675,999.00	\$
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,684,679.17	
530	123770	PM5L-134-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	VIRGINIA BEACH	H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$6,835,120.47	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$11,167,281.62	
531	123775	PM5P-131-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	CHESAPEAKE	H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,255,861.00	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$2,584,599.80	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$8,135,298.60	
532	123777, 123988, 123995	PM5N-134-F24, P401; PM5N-965-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	VIRGINIA BEACH CITY	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,564,039.67	\$
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$7,169,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$7,751,902.71	
534	123778	PM5K-114-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	YORK	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,269,777.00	\$
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$6,722,542.95	
628	123451, 123861	PM6B-966-F24,P401	0001; PM6B	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,568,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,929,747.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,978,765.43	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 9, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
629	123452	PM6L-966-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,296,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,714,147.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,414,212.63	
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,334,694.00	
632	123463, 123483, 123484	PM6T-966-F24,P401	0630; VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,918,596.53	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,958,947.47	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,044,777.00	
633	123485, 123862	PM6C-966-F24,P401	PM6C; VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING & QUEEN	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,896,777.00	
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$2,925,420.00	
638	123491, 123492, 123864	PM6R-966-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	WESTMORELAND	L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,078,047.30	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,666,777.00	
717	123567	PM7K-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	MADISON	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,690,921.87	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,842,247.47	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,952,602.23	
718	123568	PM7L-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	RAPPAHANNOCK	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,949,622.94	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,037,794.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,061,047.47	
722	123565, 123576, 123933	PM7I-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,891,832.95	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,957,961.66	
723	123934	PM7J-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,204,777.00	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$2,431,789.66	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,607,842.74	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,611,447.47	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 9, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
837	123329	PM8F-082-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,115,268.11	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,238,633.00	
838	123330	PM8G-082-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,791,905.84	
839	123331	PM8H-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	CLARKE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,195,777.00	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,215,487.18	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,342,645.25	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,461,965.33	
840	123332	PM8I-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$2,900,145.33	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,134,883.00	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$3,391,090.42	
841	123159	PM8L-003-F24,N501	0064	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,972,806.75	
944	123720	PM9T-029-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,455,705.87	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,464,555.51	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,577,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,814,847.47	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,872,678.50	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,161,512.93	
945	123722	PM9X-029-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,446,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,607,555.51	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,850,222.99	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,972,962.49	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,560,799.46	
946	123723	PM9Z-029-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,970,777.00	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,629,338.24	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,636,902.20	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,638,039.51	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,833,603.71	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 9, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
953	123650	PM9R-076-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,779,193.83	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,049,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,129,555.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,425,784.17	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,502,807.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,748,625.48	
954	123646	PM9M-053-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,185,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,553,492.10	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,643,747.47	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,755,555.00	
956	124255	PM9H-076-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,991,376.38	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,280,555.51	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,491,017.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,610,435.47	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,821,747.83	
B34	13427, 97715	0172-114-220, C501, B619; 0172-147-V05, C501, B603	0172	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON	B1168	BRYANT STRUCTURES, INC.	\$53,830,457.85	